1st Merit List | MA International Relations | BWP Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

Sr.#

The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per
all applicable admission rules of the University.

Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact
(particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the
University.

Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those
who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before
the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.

The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

App ID Name Father's Name Gender DOB District Hafiz NCC BA/BSc Year Obtained Adjustment Total Merit
6321 Ahsan Naseer Muhammad Naseer male 1994-07- Bahawalnagar 0 0 BA 2017 490 0 800 490.000
02
6270 Ayesha Safdar Fazal Ahmed Safdar female 1990-03- Rahim Yar 0 0 BSc 2011 516 -30 800 486.000
09 Khan
6302 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD male 1996-06- Rahim Yar 0 0 BSc 2017 485 0 800 485.000
QASIM AJMAL 18 Khan
6318 Shan Nawaz Khan Muhammad Akmal male 1995-11- Bahawalpur 0 0 BA 2016 489 -5 800 484.000
01
6287 shafagat Hussain Muhammad male 1996-03- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 482 0 800 482.000
Sulaiman 05 Khan
6301 Hassan Riaz Riaz Ahmad Bodla male 1995-05- Bahawalpur 20 0 BA 2016 445 15 800 460.000
19
6308 Muhammad Ramzan = Nazar Hussain male 1995-11- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2017 459 0 800 459.000
10 Khan
6297 Asma Saleem Malik Muhammad female 1992-07- Bahawalpur 0 0 BSc 2012 483 -25 800 458.000
Saleem 06
6298 Rehana Jamil Muhammad Jamil female  1983-07- Rahim Yar 0 0 BA 2016 620 -5 1100 445.909
15 Khan



Sr.#

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

App ID

6313

6323

6271

6291

6262

6277

6264

6264

6278

6306
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Name

Hafsa Aslam

Muhammad Abid

Muhammad Tayyab

Noor Fatima

Rabia Rasheed

Raj Wali

MUHAMMAD

HAMAD ASLAM

Qais Naeem

Binyameen

HAMID IQBAL

Muhammad Hamid
Riaz

Father's Name
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Said
Khan

Ghulam Hasnain

Muhammad Abbas

Abdul Rasheed

Muhammad Farooq

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM SHAKIR

Muhammad Naeem
Afzal Khan

Ghulam Yaseen
HAFIZ MIAN

MUHAMMAD
IQBAL

Riaz Ahmad

Gender

female

male

male

female

female

male

male

male

male

male

male

DOB

1996-07-
05

1992-07-
04

1996-06-
25

1997-12-
19

1991-11-
16

1996-09-
10

1995-09-
29

1994-05-
28

1996-05-
15

1994-01-
01

1996-01-
13

District

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar

Khan

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar
Khan

Bahawalnagar

Hafiz

NCC BA/BSc
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BA
0 BSc
0 BA
0 BA
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BA

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2017

2016

2016

Obtained

440

440

438

438

441

435

437

436

410

407

392

Adjustment

0

-5

Total

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Merit

440.000

440.000

438.000

438.000

436.000

435.000

432.000

431.000

410.000

402.000

387.000



