1st Merit List | MA International Relations | BWP Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

- The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per all applicable admission rules of the University.
- Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact
 (particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the
 University.
- Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.
- The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.
- The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.
- The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	Adjustment	Total	Merit
1	6321	Ahsan Naseer	Muhammad Naseer	male	1994-07- 02	Bahawalnagar	0	0	ВА	2017	490	0	800	490.000
2	6270	Ayesha Safdar	Fazal Ahmed Safdar	female	1990-03- 09	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2011	516	-30	800	486.000
3	6302	MUHAMMAD QASIM	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	male	1996-06- 18	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2017	485	0	800	485.000
4	6318	Shan Nawaz Khan	Muhammad Akmal	male	1995-11- 01	Bahawalpur	0	0	ВА	2016	489	-5	800	484.000
5	6287	shafaqat Hussain	Muhammad Sulaiman	male	1996-03- 05	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	ВА	2017	482	0	800	482.000
6	6301	Hassan Riaz	Riaz Ahmad Bodla	male	1995-05- 19	Bahawalpur	20	0	ВА	2016	445	15	800	460.000
7	6308	Muhammad Ramzan	Nazar Hussain	male	1995-11- 10	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	ВА	2017	459	0	800	459.000
8	6297	Asma Saleem	Malik Muhammad Saleem	female	1992-07- 06	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2012	483	-25	800	458.000
9	6298	Rehana Jamil	Muhammad Jamil	female	1983-07- 15	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	ВА	2016	620	-5	1100	445.909

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	Adjustment	Total	Merit
10	6313	Hafsa Aslam	Muhammad Aslam	female	1996-07- 05	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	ВА	2017	440	0	800	440.000
11	6323	Muhammad Abid	Muhammad Said Khan	male	1992-07- 04	Bahawalnagar	0	0	ВА	2017	440	0	800	440.000
12	6271	Muhammad Tayyab	Ghulam Hasnain	male	1996-06- 25	Bahawalpur	0	0	ВА	2017	438	0	800	438.000
13	6291	Noor Fatima	Muhammad Abbas	female	1997-12- 19	Bahawalpur	0	0	ВА	2017	438	0	800	438.000
14	6262	Rabia Rasheed	Abdul Rasheed	female	1991-11- 16	Bahawalpur	0	0	ВА	2016	441	-5	800	436.000
15	6277	Raj Wali	Muhammad Farooq	male	1996-09- 10	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2017	435	0	800	435.000
16	6264	MUHAMMAD HAMAD ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAKIR	male	1995-09- 29	Bahawalnagar	0	0	ВА	2016	437	-5	800	432.000
17	6264	Qais Naeem	Muhammad Naeem Afzal Khan	male	1994-05- 28	Bahawalpur	0	0	ВА	2016	436	-5	800	431.000
18	6278	Binyameen	Ghulam Yaseen	male	1996-05- 15	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	410	0	800	410.000
19	6306	HAMID IQBAL	HAFIZ MIAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL	male	1994-01- 01	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2016	407	-5	800	402.000
20	6269	Muhammad Hamid Riaz	Riaz Ahmad	male	1996-01- 13	Bahawalnagar	0	0	ВА	2016	392	-5	800	387.000